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STUNNING 2700 SQ. FT.
BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN
e Large in ground swimming pool
¢ Finished walk-out bsmt w/in law potential
¢ Gorgeous Ravine Views
* 1.76 Acres
¢ Renovated kitchens and baths mLS# w2904514

OPEN HOUSE

3 STEWART MACLAREN SUN 2-4

LARGEST MODEL IN
STEWART MACLAREN!

¢ 3 bdrm, 3 bath
e W/out bsmt to private patio

e Updated kitchen w/Chef’s table

e Lrg Liv/Din rm combo

MLS# NEW

STUNNING RAVINE & RIVER
VIEWS IN GEORGETOWN!!!
¢ 3 Bdrm Raised Bungalow
¢ Renovated 3 Bath
¢ Stunning Sunroom
¢ In-Law Potential

NEW PRICE -

Course

“ . $1,299,000
BREATHTAKING MILLION DOLLAR

VIEWS OVER GOLF COURSE!!!!
¢ 4.6 Acres of in Town

¢ Privacy, Backing onto North Halton Golf

¢ Fully Renovated, 4 bdrm, 3 Bath

MLS# W2867796

1ST AD m_......& $649,900
BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME IN
SOUTH GEORGETOWN
¢ 4 Bdrm & 3 Bath
¢ Soaring Family Room Ceiling
¢ Finished Basement

e Great Child Friendly Street
MLS# NEW

CONDO TOWNHOUSE ~ IN GEORGETOWN!!
¢ Large Living & Dining Rooms

¢ Newer Furnace & A/C

¢ Quiet, well maintained Complex

° Slngle car garage MLSH W2909008

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM
BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRES!!!

¢ 4 Bdrm & 4 Bath
¢ 2 Barzotti Kitchens

¢ Finished Bsmt with Walk out

¢ Stunning upgrades

MLS# X2875106

MLS# 2905911
——

< 4 $379,900
BUNGALOW IN
GEORGETOWN!!
e Centrally located
¢ 3 bedrooms, 1 Bath

* Quiet neighbourhood
¢ Close to amenities

MLS# W2908396,

L

HUGE LOT IN THE PARK

AREA

¢ 242 Bdrm Bungalow
¢ Renovated Kitchen
¢ Award Winning Gardens

MLS# W2859179

'NEW PRICE : i
DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN BEAUTY!

¢ Completely Updated
¢ Ravine Lot in the Downtown Core
¢ 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home

¢ .73 Acres backing on to Creek MILS# W2899927

3.28 ACRES IN TOWN
OVERLOOKING SILVER CREEK

¢ 3 Kitchens & 5 Bath

¢ 3 + 2 Bedrooms

¢ Walk-out Basement

¢ Over-sized Double Car Garage
MLSHW2867505

PRIME HWY 7, GEORGETOWN
LOCATION

e Multiple Units Available

e Popular Indoor Mall Location

* 16.00 sq.ft. + T.M.I.

MLS# W2860795/ W2860838

' NEW PRICE

A LITTLE PIECE
OF HEAVEN!!
e Complete New Rebuild
¢ Bungaloft on .5 Acre
e Vaulted Ceilings

¢ Triple Car Garage
MLS# X2884255

INVESTORS"'

¢ 40.5 Acres

$8,400,000

¢ Private Land North of Milton
¢ Future Strategic Employment

Area

MLS# W28558824

DREAM HOME ON 100 ACRES!
¢7000sq ft Estate in Halton
¢ 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
e Stunning atrium views throughout house
*Mins to 401, schools & amenities

MLS# W2803650

COUNTRY RENTAL!

¢ 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, 3 Level Sidesplit
¢ Price Includes Heat & Hydro

MLS# W2874212

*Salesperson
**based on EZStats
2013 Final
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